STAGE IV 28 000 – 52 000 KG @ 1 600MM
LADEN CONTAINER HANDLERS
H28-52XM-16CH
2
  50,714   50,945   62,860
 71,492  5,582 75,744  5,682 91,920  6,240
 31,833  18,881 31,511  19,434 43,235  19,625
  L   L   L

H28XM-16CH , H32XM-16CH, H40XM-16CH, H44XM-16CH, H48XM-16CH, H50XM-16CH, H52XM-16CH
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, orderpicker
1.5.1 Load capacity at load centre distance C1 Q1 (kg)
1.5.2 Load capacity at load centre distance C1’ Q2 (kg)
1.6.1 Load centre distance C1 C1 (mm)
1.6.2 Load centre distance C1’ C1’ (mm)
1.8 Load distance 89 x (mm)
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm)
1.10.1 Stacking height at first row (number x container height, in feet)
1.10.1  Stacking height at first row (number x container height, in feet)
  H28XM-16CH2   H32XM-16CH3   H40XM-16CH4
  Diesel   Diesel   Diesel
  Seated   Seated   Seated
  26,400   31,000   35,300
  24,120   27,800   31,750
  1,430   1,430   1,400
  1,640   1,640   1,610
  957   957   870
  4,315   4,825   5,900
  2 x 9’6”   3 x 9’6”   4 x 9’6”
  2 x 8’6”   3 x 8’6”   4 x 8’6”
 HYSTER HYSTER HYSTER
3
DISTINGUISHING MARKS
W
EIGHTS
TYRES & CHASSIS
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
ADDITIONAL DATA
  65,660   67,060   76,340   79,040  2.1
 97,510  7,450 98,830  8,230 107,990  8,350 105,980  13,060 2.2
 43,310  22,350 43,670  23,390 51,680  24,660 49,670  29,370 2.3
  L   L   L   L  3.1
  18.00 - 25 40PR   18.00 - 25 40PR   18.00 - 25 40PR   18.00 - 33 36PR  3.2
  18.00 - 25 40PR   18.00 - 25 40PR   18.00 - 25 40PR   18.00 - 33 36PR  3.3
 x 4  2 x 4  2 x 4  2 x 4   2 3.5
  3,703   3,703   3,703   3,703  3.6
  3,060   3,060   3,060   3,060  3.7
 6°  10° 6°  10° 6°  10° 6°  10° 4.1
  7,966   7,966   9,451   9,451  4.2
  -   -   -   -  4.3
  2,280   2,280   2,280   2,280  4.4.1
  12,034   12,034   14,930   14,930  4.4.2
  13,320   13,320   17,392   17,392  4.5
 4,703  4,758 4,703  4,758 4,793  4,848 4,793  4,848 4.7.1
  4,780   4,780   4,872   4,872  4.7.2
  4,839   4,839   4,931   4,931  4.7.3
  4,780   4,780   4,872   4,872  4.7.4
  3,525   3,525   3,615   3,615  4.8
  -   -   -   -  4.12
  1,025   1,025   1,025   1,093  4.17
  10,330   10,330   10,485   10,698  4.19
  7,710   7,710   7,740   7,968  4.20
  4,200   4,200   4,200   4,200  4.21
 6,100  12,200 6,100  12,200 6,100  12,200 6,100  12,200 4.24
  +/- 210   +/- 210   +/- 240   +/- 240  4.28
  +/- 216   +/- 216   +/- 400   +/- 400  4.30
  458   458   452   452  4.31
  335   335   370   370  4.32
  11,430   11,430   11,595   11,715  4.34.3.1
  11,630   11,630   11,795   11,915  4.34.3.2
  12,575   12,575   12,755   12,885  4.34.3.3
  14,045   14,045   14,045   14,045  4.34.4.1
  14,245   14,245   14,245   14,245  4.34.4.2
  15,450   15,450   15,450   15,450  4.34.4.3
  7,875   7,875   7,875   8,020  4.35
  2,690   2,690   2,690   2,690  4.36
 20.0  22.0 20.0  22.0 20.0  22.0 21.0  23.0 5.1
 20.0   22.0 20.0  22.0 20.0  22.0 21.0  23.0 5.1.1